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Endstück
 

Endstück zum Verschließen der WDK-Kanäle.

 

reinweiß
cremeweiß
lichtgrau
steingrau

Typ

WDK HE60230RW
WDK HE60230CW
WDK HE60230LGR
WDK HE60230GR

Farbe Verp.
Stück
10
10
10
10

Gewicht
kg/100 St.
6,283
6,283
6,283
6,283

Art.-Nr.

6193366
6162886
6183875
6024831

PVC Polyvinylchlorid

  Abmessungen


